
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ben Ford - (855940) - Havant & Waterlooville SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.11 458 F 15/07/18 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018 Mountbatten SC Havant & Wat 3

27.25 451 F 15/12/18 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018 Mountbatten SC Havant & Wat 3

27.62 433 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Havant & Wat 1

27.90 420 F 16/12/17 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet Portsmouth Havant & Wat 3

28.10 412 F 04/11/17 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Havant & Wat 1

28.45 397 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Havant & Wat 1

28.78 383 F 07/05/17 Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet Portsmouth Havant & Wat 3

28.98 375 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Havant & Wat 1

29.79 345 F 14/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Havant & Wat 1

30.43 324 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Havant & Wat 1

31.05 305 H 11/04/15 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Havant & Wat 1

31.69 287 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Havant & Wat 1

32.28 271 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Havant & Wat 1

32.68 261 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Havant & Wat 1

33.09 252 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Havant & Wat 1

35.04 212 F 16/12/12 Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Havant & Wat 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.25 451 F 15/12/18 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018 Mountbatten SC Havant & Wat 3

27.11 458 F 15/07/18 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018 Mountbatten SC Havant & Wat 3

27.62 433 F 08/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Havant & Wat 1

27.90 420 F 16/12/17 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet Portsmouth Havant & Wat 3

28.10 412 F 04/11/17 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Havant & Wat 1

28.45 397 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Havant & Wat 1

28.78 383 F 07/05/17 Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet Portsmouth Havant & Wat 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.98 375 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Havant & Wat 1

30.43 324 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Havant & Wat 1

29.79 345 F 14/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Havant & Wat 1

31.05 305 H 11/04/15 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Havant & Wat 1

31.69 287 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Havant & Wat 1

32.68 261 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Havant & Wat 1

32.28 271 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Havant & Wat 1

33.09 252 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Havant & Wat 1

35.04 212 F 16/12/12 Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Havant & Wat 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


